NVBDCP Mon
	
Sr.No
	
Name of  the block
	
No. of CHC
	
No. of PHC
	
No. of SC
	
No. of SW
	
Requirement

	
1
	
Mon Sadar
	
0
	
1
	
10
	
4
	
7

	
2
	
Phomching Block
	
0
	
2
	
6
	
3
	
5

	
3
	
Chen – Aboi Block 
	
1
	
3
	
15
	
6
	
13

	
4
	
Wakching Blcok
	
0
	
3
	
5
	
3
	
5

	
5
	
Tizit Block
	
0
	
2
	
6
	
6
	
2

	
6
	
Tobu Block
	
1
	
4
	
8
	
3
	
10

	
Total
	
2
	
15
	
50
	
25
	
42



*Requirement of  One MTS for Chen Block.
